
Permit Job Costs

Village of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 05/01/2024 to 05/31/2024

Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1570 Mesa DR P24-00170 Accessory Building Tuff Shed $3,300.00

2100 Kassner DR P24-00184 Accessory Building Best Decks & Home Renovations $4,000.00

Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Total: $7,300.00

Addition-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

481 Oak Lawn AV P24-00190 Addition Residential Modern Built LLC $225,000.00

Addition-Residential Total: $225,000.00

Commercial Addition

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2285 S Broadway P24-00162 Addition Commercial The Samuels Group Inc $15,100,000.00

Commercial Addition Total: $15,100,000.00

Commercial Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2929 Allied ST Unit WHOLE P24-00187 Alteration Commercial MJI Building Services $200,000.00

Commercial Alteration Total: $200,000.00

Commercial Early Start Permit

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00180 Early Start Foundation Schuh Construction Inc $0.00

Commercial Early Start Permit Total: $0.00

Commercial Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL
Unit WHOLE DEV

P24-00178 New Construction Commercial Northland Electrical Services $0.00

2929 Allied ST Unit WHOLE P24-00187 Alteration Commercial Meulemans Brothers Electric LLC $0.00
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Commercial Electrical Total: $0.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2929 Allied ST Unit WHOLE P24-00187 Alteration Commercial Jim's Plumbing $0.00

2101 S Oneida ST Unit 200 P24-00194 Alteration Commercial Milquette, Darrel $30,000.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Total: $30,000.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2929 Allied ST Unit WHOLE P24-00187 Alteration Commercial Robinson Heating & Cooling $0.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Deck

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1327 Canterbury RD P24-00172 Deck Niemuth Construction $12,000.00

1120 April LN P24-00174 Deck Beaton, Eric $3,000.00

1409 Emir ST P24-00200 Deck Gezella, Abby $4,000.00

Deck Total: $19,000.00

Driveway Expansion or Replacement

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1116-1118 Waube LN Unit
WHOLE

P24-00183 Driveway $0.00

Driveway Expansion or Replacement Total: $0.00

Driveway-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1404 Apache AV P24-00188 Driveway Brian's Quality Concrete $10,800.00

1602 Port ST P24-00171 Driveway Naps Flatwork & Construction $9,000.00

452 Morris AV P24-00158 Driveway S&J Concrete $7,900.00

1576 Orchid LN P24-00208 Driveway Brian's Quality Concrete $14,000.00

Driveway-Residential Total: $41,700.00

Erosion Control

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2285 S Broadway P24-00162 Addition Commercial $0.00
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3560 White Dove Ln P24-00195 New Construction Residential $0.00

481 Oak Lawn AV P24-00190 Addition Residential $0.00

Erosion Control Total: $0.00

Fence

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2864 Newcastle AV P24-00186 Fence Rock Solid Fencing $4,000.00

2178 Kassner DR P24-00163 Fence Custom Fence Inc $5,911.00

933 Anderson DR Unit
WHOLE

P24-00164 Fence Y & S Solutions $16,321.00

1583 Carole LN P24-00165 Fence Custom Fence Inc $8,000.00

617 Morris AV P24-00159 Fence Leach, Elexa $2,500.00

612 Lida LN P24-00156 Fence Custom Fence Inc $11,000.00

438 Bosar AV P24-00157 Fence Raiche, James $2,500.00

2654 Pioneer DR P24-00169 Fence Revamp Fence & Deck $15,500.00

930 Waube LN Unit B P24-00177 Fence Dempsey, Troy $2,500.00

965 Myrtle LN P24-00209 Fence Roffers, Chad $1,000.00

1428 Waube LN P24-00199 Fence Tipping, Michael $700.00

1288 Canterbury RD P24-00206 Fence Miner, Justin & Bobbi $2,000.00

2670 Timber LN P24-00201 Fence Kozicki, Sandy $7,500.00

1372 Glen RD P24-00202 Fence Albers, Paul $5,000.00

Fence Total: $84,432.00

Garbage Can

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3560 White Dove Ln P24-00195 New Construction Residential $0.00

Garbage Can Total: $0.00

New Const-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL
Unit WHOLE DEV

P24-00178 New Construction Commercial Stevens Construction $37,000,000.00

New Const-Commercial Total: $37,000,000.00

New Const-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount
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3560 White Dove Ln P24-00195 New Construction Residential Detrie Builders Inc $355,000.00

New Const-Residential Total: $355,000.00

New HVAC Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL
Unit WHOLE DEV

P24-00178 New Construction Commercial KKomfort $0.00

2285 S Broadway P24-00162 Addition Commercial B & P Mechanical $0.00

New HVAC Commercial Total: $0.00

New HVAC Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3560 White Dove Ln P24-00195 New Construction Residential Black Haak $0.00

1061 Valley View RD P24-00207 Alteration Residential Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $0.00

New HVAC Residential Total: $0.00

New Plumbing Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL
Unit WHOLE DEV

P24-00178 New Construction Commercial Kelderman Plumbing $0.00

2285 S Broadway P24-00162 Addition Commercial Wisconsin Mechanical Solutions $0.00

New Plumbing Commercial Total: $0.00

New Plumbing Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3560 White Dove Ln P24-00195 New Construction Residential Loritz Plumbing $0.00

New Plumbing Residential Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2285 S Broadway P24-00162 Addition Commercial $0.00

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL
Unit WHOLE DEV

P24-00178 New Construction Commercial $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3560 White Dove Ln P24-00195 New Construction Residential $0.00

Occupancy-Residential Total: $0.00
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Park Impact Fee

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL
Unit WHOLE DEV

P24-00178 New Construction Commercial $0.00

3560 White Dove Ln P24-00195 New Construction Residential $0.00

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

Plan Review

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2929 Allied ST Unit WHOLE P24-00187 Alteration Commercial $0.00

3560 White Dove Ln P24-00195 New Construction Residential $0.00

Plan Review Total: $0.00

Recycle Bin

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3560 White Dove Ln P24-00195 New Construction Residential $0.00

Recycle Bin Total: $0.00

Residental Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1061 Valley View RD P24-00207 Alteration Residential Ideal Electric $0.00

1095 Daisy LN P24-00196 Electrical Residential Star Electric Service Inc $600.00

1440 Orchid LN P24-00197 Electrical Residential Star Electric Service Inc $1,000.00

945 La Croix AV P24-00166 Alteration Residential Current Electrical Services $0.00

1250 Circle DR P24-00161 Alteration Residential Star Electric Service Inc $0.00

2285 S Broadway P24-00162 Addition Commercial Hubbartt Electric $0.00

1691 W Main CI Unit 1 P24-00175 Electrical Residential Current Electrical Services $1,000.00

1359 Buffalo ST P24-00176 Electrical Residential Plug Light Bulb Electrical Services $2,500.00

3560 White Dove Ln P24-00195 New Construction Residential Black Haak $0.00

481 Oak Lawn AV P24-00190 Addition Residential Thunder Electric Services $0.00

382 Aldon CI P24-00185 Electrical Residential Electrical Synergies LLC $900.00

Residental Electrical Total: $6,000.00

Residential Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2204 S Oneida ST P24-00160 Alteration Residential Pouwels Basement Specialists LLC $5,355.00
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1250 Circle DR P24-00161 Alteration Residential Van Rite and Father $49,680.00

945 La Croix AV P24-00166 Alteration Residential Square One Restoration $24,064.00

1061 Valley View RD P24-00207 Alteration Residential Richardson, Kevin $200,000.00

Residential Alteration Total: $279,099.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1135 Sunny Hill CT P24-00179 Plumbing Residential Van Rite Plumbing $5,500.00

481 Oak Lawn AV P24-00190 Addition Residential Krahn Plumbing $0.00

1061 Valley View RD P24-00207 Alteration Residential All Solutions Plumbing $0.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel Total: $5,500.00

Residential Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

481 Oak Lawn AV P24-00190 Addition Residential C&S Heating $0.00

1192 Blue Ridge DR P24-00173 Alteration Residential Tapar LLC $12,860.00

Residential Replacement HVAC Total: $12,860.00

Residential Service Spot

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1176 Orlando DR P24-00192 Electrical Residential Stiegler Electric $2,000.00

1275 Alice DR P24-00181 Electrical Service Spot VOS Electric $2,800.00

Residential Service Spot Total: $4,800.00

Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL
Unit WHOLE DEV

P24-00178 New Construction Commercial DeKeyser Construction $0.00

3560 White Dove Ln P24-00195 New Construction Residential Red's Excavating $0.00

2285 S Broadway P24-00162 Addition Commercial DeKeyser Construction $0.00

920 Mancel LN P24-00205 Storm Sewer Lateral Champion Trenching $2,000.00

Sewer Total: $2,000.00

Shoreland

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3560 White Dove Ln P24-00195 New Construction Residential $0.00
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Shoreland Total: $0.00

Sign Permit

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2101 S Oneida ST Unit 200 P24-00198 Sign Permanent Wu, Leo $0.00

2780 Ramada WY P24-00203 Sign Permanent Jones Sign Co Inc $3,200.00

2780 Ramada WY P24-00203 Sign Permanent Jones Sign Co Inc $16,000.00

2780 Ramada WY P24-00203 Sign Permanent Jones Sign Co Inc $2,800.00

2780 Ramada WY P24-00204 Sign Permanent Jones Sign Co Inc $0.00

2600 S Ashland AV Unit C P24-00167 Sign Permanent Fast Signs $6,000.00

2600 S Ashland AV Unit C P24-00167 Sign Permanent Fast Signs $3,000.00

3640 Sand Acres DR P24-00168 Sign Temporary BackYard Brew LLC $0.00

1300 W Main AV Unit
WHOLE

P24-00193 Sign Temporary Appleton, Paul $0.00

2841 Ramada WY P24-00189 Sign Permanent Sign Me Up of WI, LLC $7,500.00

Sign Permit Total: $38,500.00

Sprinkler System

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL
Unit WHOLE DEV

P24-00178 New Construction Commercial Complete Fire Solutions $0.00

451 Joannes AV P24-00182 Sprinkler System Fireline Sprinkler Corporation $198,500.00

2285 S Broadway P24-00162 Addition Commercial Fire Protection Specialist, Inc $0.00

Sprinkler System Total: $198,500.00

State Seal

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3560 White Dove Ln P24-00195 New Construction Residential $0.00

State Seal Total: $0.00

Storage Container

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1641 Commanche AV Unit G P24-00191 Storage container Vang, Paakou $0.00

Storage Container Total: $0.00

Report Total $53,609,691.00
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Permit Fees

Village of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 05/01/2024 to 05/31/2024

Accessory Building

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1570 Mesa DR P24-00170 Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Tuff Shed $40.00

2100 Kassner DR P24-00184 Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Best Decks & Home Renovations $40.00

$80.00

Accessory Building Total: $80.00

Addition Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2285 S Broadway P24-00162 Commercial Addition The Samuels Group Inc $3,400.00

2285 S Broadway P24-00162 Erosion Control $150.00

2285 S Broadway P24-00162 New HVAC Commercial B & P Mechanical $1,700.00

2285 S Broadway P24-00162 New Plumbing Commercial Wisconsin Mechanical Solutions $1,700.00

2285 S Broadway P24-00162 Occupancy-Commercial $75.00

2285 S Broadway P24-00162 Residental Electrical Hubbartt Electric $1,700.00

2285 S Broadway P24-00162 Sewer DeKeyser Construction $90.00

2285 S Broadway P24-00162 Sprinkler System Fire Protection Specialist, Inc $567.00

$9,382.00

Addition Commercial Total: $9,382.00
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Addition Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

481 Oak Lawn AV P24-00190 Addition-Residential Modern Built LLC $240.00

481 Oak Lawn AV P24-00190 Erosion Control $75.00

481 Oak Lawn AV P24-00190 Residental Electrical Thunder Electric Services $48.00

481 Oak Lawn AV P24-00190 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Krahn Plumbing $48.00

481 Oak Lawn AV P24-00190 Residential Replacement HVAC C&S Heating $48.00

$459.00

Addition Residential Total: $459.00

Alteration Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2929 Allied ST Unit WHOLE P24-00187 Commercial Alteration MJI Building Services $597.00

2929 Allied ST Unit WHOLE P24-00187 Commercial Electrical Meulemans Brothers Electric LLC $299.00

2929 Allied ST Unit WHOLE P24-00187 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Jim's Plumbing $299.00

2101 S Oneida ST Unit 200 P24-00194 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Milquette, Darrel $40.00

2929 Allied ST Unit WHOLE P24-00187 Commercial Replacement HVAC Robinson Heating & Cooling $299.00

2929 Allied ST Unit WHOLE P24-00187 Plan Review $75.00

$1,609.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $1,609.00

Alteration Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1061 Valley View RD P24-00207 New HVAC Residential Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $40.00

2204 S Oneida ST P24-00160 Residential Alteration Pouwels Basement Specialists LLC $40.00
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1250 Circle DR P24-00161 Residential Alteration Van Rite and Father $40.00

945 La Croix AV P24-00166 Residential Alteration Square One Restoration $140.00

1061 Valley View RD P24-00207 Residential Alteration Richardson, Kevin $89.00

1061 Valley View RD P24-00207 Residental Electrical Ideal Electric $45.00

945 La Croix AV P24-00166 Residental Electrical Current Electrical Services $45.00

1250 Circle DR P24-00161 Residental Electrical Star Electric Service Inc $45.00

1061 Valley View RD P24-00207 Residential Plumbing-Remodel All Solutions Plumbing $40.00

1192 Blue Ridge DR P24-00173 Residential Replacement HVAC Tapar LLC $40.00

$564.00

Alteration Residential Total: $564.00

Deck

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1327 Canterbury RD P24-00172 Deck Niemuth Construction $75.00

1120 April LN P24-00174 Deck Beaton, Eric $75.00

1409 Emir ST P24-00200 Deck Gezella, Abby $75.00

$225.00

Deck Total: $225.00

Driveway

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1116-1118 Waube LN Unit WHOLE P24-00183 Driveway Expansion or Replacement $40.00

1404 Apache AV P24-00188 Driveway-Residential Brian's Quality Concrete $40.00

1602 Port ST P24-00171 Driveway-Residential Naps Flatwork & Construction $40.00
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452 Morris AV P24-00158 Driveway-Residential S&J Concrete $40.00

1576 Orchid LN P24-00208 Driveway-Residential Brian's Quality Concrete $40.00

$200.00

Driveway Total: $200.00

Early Start Foundation

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00180 Commercial Early Start Permit Schuh Construction Inc $100.00

$100.00

Early Start Foundation Total: $100.00

Electrical Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1095 Daisy LN P24-00196 Residental Electrical Star Electric Service Inc $45.00

1440 Orchid LN P24-00197 Residental Electrical Star Electric Service Inc $45.00

1691 W Main CI Unit 1 P24-00175 Residental Electrical Current Electrical Services $45.00

1359 Buffalo ST P24-00176 Residental Electrical Plug Light Bulb Electrical Services $45.00

382 Aldon CI P24-00185 Residental Electrical Electrical Synergies LLC $45.00

1176 Orlando DR P24-00192 Residential Service Spot Stiegler Electric $45.00

$270.00

Electrical Residential Total: $270.00

Electrical Service Spot

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1275 Alice DR P24-00181 Residential Service Spot VOS Electric $45.00

$45.00
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Electrical Service Spot Total: $45.00

Fence

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2864 Newcastle AV P24-00186 Fence Rock Solid Fencing $40.00

2178 Kassner DR P24-00163 Fence Custom Fence Inc $40.00

933 Anderson DR Unit WHOLE P24-00164 Fence Y & S Solutions $40.00

1583 Carole LN P24-00165 Fence Custom Fence Inc $40.00

617 Morris AV P24-00159 Fence Leach, Elexa $40.00

612 Lida LN P24-00156 Fence Custom Fence Inc $40.00

438 Bosar AV P24-00157 Fence Raiche, James $40.00

2654 Pioneer DR P24-00169 Fence Revamp Fence & Deck $40.00

930 Waube LN Unit B P24-00177 Fence Dempsey, Troy $40.00

965 Myrtle LN P24-00209 Fence Roffers, Chad $40.00

1428 Waube LN P24-00199 Fence Tipping, Michael $40.00

1288 Canterbury RD P24-00206 Fence Miner, Justin & Bobbi $40.00

2670 Timber LN P24-00201 Fence Kozicki, Sandy $40.00

1372 Glen RD P24-00202 Fence Albers, Paul $40.00

$560.00

Fence Total: $560.00

New Construction Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL Unit WHOLE
DEV

P24-00178 Commercial Electrical Northland Electrical Services $7,233.00
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2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL Unit WHOLE
DEV

P24-00178 New Const-Commercial Stevens Construction $33,195.00

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL Unit WHOLE
DEV

P24-00178 New HVAC Commercial KKomfort $7,233.00

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL Unit WHOLE
DEV

P24-00178 New Plumbing Commercial Kelderman Plumbing $7,233.00

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL Unit WHOLE
DEV

P24-00178 Occupancy-Commercial $75.00

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL Unit WHOLE
DEV

P24-00178 Park Impact Fee $52,124.00

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL Unit WHOLE
DEV

P24-00178 Sewer DeKeyser Construction $90.00

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL Unit WHOLE
DEV

P24-00178 Sprinkler System Complete Fire Solutions $3,452.00

$110,635.00

New Construction Commercial Total: $110,635.00

New Construction Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

3560 White Dove Ln P24-00195 Erosion Control $75.00

3560 White Dove Ln P24-00195 Garbage Can $71.00

3560 White Dove Ln P24-00195 New Const-Residential Detrie Builders Inc $352.00

3560 White Dove Ln P24-00195 New HVAC Residential Black Haak $71.00

3560 White Dove Ln P24-00195 New Plumbing Residential Loritz Plumbing $71.00

3560 White Dove Ln P24-00195 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

3560 White Dove Ln P24-00195 Park Impact Fee $971.00

3560 White Dove Ln P24-00195 Plan Review $75.00

3560 White Dove Ln P24-00195 Recycle Bin $71.00

3560 White Dove Ln P24-00195 Residental Electrical Black Haak $71.00
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3560 White Dove Ln P24-00195 Sewer Red's Excavating $90.00

3560 White Dove Ln P24-00195 Shoreland $150.00

3560 White Dove Ln P24-00195 State Seal $35.00

$2,133.00

New Construction Residential Total: $2,133.00

Plumbing Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1135 Sunny Hill CT P24-00179 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Van Rite Plumbing $40.00

$40.00

Plumbing Residential Total: $40.00

Sign Permanent

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2101 S Oneida ST Unit 200 P24-00198 Sign Permit Wu, Leo $51.00

2780 Ramada WY P24-00203 Sign Permit Jones Sign Co Inc $80.00

2780 Ramada WY P24-00203 Sign Permit Jones Sign Co Inc $89.70

2780 Ramada WY P24-00203 Sign Permit Jones Sign Co Inc $40.00

2780 Ramada WY P24-00204 Sign Permit Jones Sign Co Inc $80.00

2600 S Ashland AV Unit C P24-00167 Sign Permit Fast Signs $106.67

2600 S Ashland AV Unit C P24-00167 Sign Permit Fast Signs $64.00

2841 Ramada WY P24-00189 Sign Permit Sign Me Up of WI, LLC $47.00

$558.37

Sign Permanent Total: $558.37

Sign Temporary
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Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

3640 Sand Acres DR P24-00168 Sign Permit BackYard Brew LLC $30.00

1300 W Main AV Unit WHOLE P24-00193 Sign Permit Appleton, Paul $30.00

$60.00

Sign Temporary Total: $60.00

Sprinkler System

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

451 Joannes AV P24-00182 Sprinkler System Fireline Sprinkler Corporation $558.00

$558.00

Sprinkler System Total: $558.00

Storage container

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1641 Commanche AV Unit G P24-00191 Storage Container Vang, Paakou $100.00

$100.00

Storage container Total: $100.00

Storm Sewer Lateral

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

920 Mancel LN P24-00205 Sewer Champion Trenching $30.00

$30.00

Storm Sewer Lateral Total: $30.00

Report Total $127,608.37
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